In today’s bandwidth hungry climate with rapidly-emerging technology trends, never before has
the need for a high speed networking solutions been more critical. Designed to support 10
Gigabit Ethernet (10GBase -T), Category 6A is an optimum speed structured cabling solution
offering superior performance where speed, reliability, future proofing or long term tenancy is
required, and as such, is now becoming the system of choice for Data Centres, financial
institutions and enterprises requiring the maximum performance level for their business
operations.
Traditionally unshielded cabling solutions have been the system of choice in many markets.

+27 11 513 4223
Ordering Information
Cable
Order No. Description
CAA-0322L-VL PowerCat 6A U/FTP LS0H Cable 500M Violet
Patch Panels
Order No. Description
PID-00217 PowerCat 6A Shielded 1U 24 Port Patch Panel
PID-00218 PowerCat 6A Shielded Angled 1U 24 Port Patch Panel
PID-00219 PowerCat 6A Shielded 2U 48 Port Patch Panel
PID-00220 PowerCat 6A Shielded Angled 2U 48 Port Patch Panel
PID-00258 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U
PID-00259 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U
PID-00260 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U
PID-00261 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U
Patch Cords and Cable Assemblies
Order No. Description
PCD-07000-** PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 1m
PCD-07001-** PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 2m
PCD-07002-** PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 3m
PCD-07003-** PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 5m
PCD-07004-** PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 7m
PCD-07005-** PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 10m
PCD-07054-VL PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, LS0H, Violet - 4m
PCD-07055-VL PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, LS0H, Violet - 6m
PCD-07056-VL PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, LS0H, Violet - 8m
PCD-07057-VL PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, LS0H, Violet - 10m
PCD-07058-VL PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, LS0H, Violet - 20m
PCD-07059-VL PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, LS0H, Violet - 30m
PCD-07060-VL PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, LS0H, Violet - 40m
Note: Insert colour code instead of ** in part number when ordering patch cords:
0C=Red, 0E=Grey, 0H=Blue, 0J=Green, 0K=Yellow, 0W=White, 0P=Purple, 0N=Orange, BK=Black
Work Area Modules and Jacks
Order No. Description